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2:13:36
2:18:10
2:21:20
2:23:33
2:27:40
2:28:16
2:28:22
2:28:37
2:29:05
2:31:40
2:33:33
2:35:34
2:36:08
2:37:49
2:37:57
2:39:12
2:43:05
2:43:44
2:44:24
2:45:50
2:45:57
2:47:20
2:47:28
2:47:34
2:49:45
2:50:49
2:51:16
2:51:35
2:51:59
2:52:38
2:52:39
2:52:48
2:54:02
2:54:12
2:54:27
2:54:34
2:55:09
2:56:11
2:56:40
2:58:07
2:58:32
2:59:06
3:00:14
3:00:35
3:00:57
3:01:15
3:01:47
3:02:05
3:02:34
3:02:36
3:02:48
3:02:49
3:03:27
3:03:47
3:04:50
3:05:40

DONNELLY, Morgan
MIKKELSEN-BARRON, Martin
BARDSLEY, Ben
PATTINSON, Richard
BLACKETT, Joe
REEDY, Matt
MILLIKEN, Dave
SARGENT, David
CORNFORTH, Paul
WARE, Sam
MEANWELL, Antony
BIRKINSHAW, Steve
ROBINSON, Mike
SELLORS, Rob
SCHOFIELD, Andrew
RIPPER, Tim

BUSH, Tom
ARMITAGE, Neil
LOAN, David
ARCHBOLD, James
BARON, Jamie
MALTON, Kenneth
ROBINSON, Hazel
SMITH, Craig
LAMBERT, Paul
GRANT, Ben
FISHWICK, Darren
WINSKILL, Phil
SLATTERY, Andrew
JOHNSON, Paul
FERGUSON, Donald
LUCKER, Alan
MCIVER, Mike
DONALD, Robert
TURNBULL, Jake
EVELYN, Richard
TOAIG, Peter
JOHNSON, Bill
RAW, Aly

CRAVEN, Jason
KELLY, Paul
HARVEY, Adrian
DARLING, Marcel
BANKS, Dave
BAIN, Emma
FRECHETTE, Ben
JACKSON, Tim
O'CONNOR, Mark
NICOLL, John
SHIMWELL, Lee
SOLES, Dave
CAMPBELL, Peter
TURNER, Ronnie
MCGLINCY, Mark
RHODES, Colin
TAYLER, Peter

3:06:22 SUNDERLAND, Richard

3:07:56
3:08:33
3:09:08
3:11:48
3:11:58
3:12:01
3:12:20
3:12:31
3:12:42
3:13:05
3:13:09
3:13:29
3:14:00
3:14:04
3:14:07
3:14:43
3:15:25

SEAL, Howard
VINCENT, Phil
WHARTON, Mark
EDWARDS, Barry
BUCKLEY, Alex
MINTA, John
BOWMER, Neil
BRYAN, Stuart
LEIGH, Paul
SHARKEY, Robert
COLLINS, Wayne
BEDSON, Carl
WILKIN, Pete
MINISTER, Andrew
RUSSELL, Claire
SHUTTLEWORTH, Mark
MATTHEWS, Stephen

Helvellyn & the Dodds

Sunday 25 May 2014

Borrowdale F.R.
Borrowdale FR.
Borrowdale F.R.
Unattached

Dark Peak Runners
Ambleside A.C.
Horwich

Eden Runners
Borrowdale F.R.
Eden Runners
Borrowdale F.R.
Borrowdale FR.
Dark Peak Runners
Manx Fell Runners
Borrowdale F.R.
Blackcombe Runners
Altrincham & Dist. AC
Pudsey & Bramley
Keswick AC
Borrowdale F.R.
Blackcombe Runners
Shelton Striders
Ambleside A.C.
Keswick AC
Wharfedale
Harrogate Harriers
Chorley Harriers
Keswick AC

Keswick AC
Cumberland FR.
Keswick AC

Bowland Fell Runners
Blackcombe Runners
Shelton Striders
Harrogate Harriers
Coniston

Borrowdale F.R.
Calder Valley FR
Bingley H & AC
Rossendale

Durham Fell Runners
Howgill Harriers
Shelton Striders
Kendal AC
Northumberland Fell Runners
Calder Valley FR
Settle Harriers
Calder Valley FR
Keswick AC

Calder Valley FR
Pennine

Otley AC

Rossendale

Keswick AC
Cumberland FR.
Blackcombe Runners
Calder Valley FR
Cumberland Fell Runners
Tynedale Harriers
Calder Valley FR
Unattached

Shelton Striders
Calder Valley FR
Swaledale Road Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Unattached

Lostock AC
Unattached
Glossopdale

Thirsk & Sowerby
Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers
Cumberland FR.
Lostock AC
Northumberland Fell Runners

OCoONOUTDAWNH—



118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

3:15:38
3:15:57
3:16:44
3:17:46
3:18:44
3:20:39
3:21:16
3:21:27
3:22:13
3:24:00
3:24:34
3:24:40
3:25:12
3:27:51
3:28:14
3:28:27
3:28:53
3:29:27
3:30:09
3:30:43
3:31:19
3:32:38
3:33:09
3:35:01
3:35:32
3:36:08
3:36:36
3:38:08
3:39:12
3:41:50
3:42:18
3:42:44
3:43:22
3:43:30
3:43:38
3:44:05
3:45:55
3:46:13
3:46:39
3:47:17
3:48:07
3:49:13
3:50:12
3:52:18
3:52:19
3:52:23
3:54:02
3:54:42
3:54:59
3:55:03
3:59:49
4:00:28
4:00:36
4:14:30
4:16:28
4:20:27
4:25:02
4:52:23
4:55:11
4:55:12
4:55:13

HINTON, Rob

JOEL, Richard
WARDLE, Mike
CHEDDEY, Mark
THOMPSON, Lyn
MAVIN, Richard
KEMP, Stewart
MORGAN, Carol
RUSINS, John
FRANKLIN, Simon
MCLOUGHLIN, Michael
KEAVNEY, Jacqueline
KNIGHTS, Toby
BAIRD, Adam
CLAPP, Jim

KING, Michael
LAWRANCE, Racheael
DAVIES, Jane
DARCY, James
FLETCHER, John
WRIGLEY, Seamus
SEBLEY, Nick
DAVIS, Matt
DUERDEN, Neil
FORSTER, KAREN
BROOKS, Tim
GIBSON, David
KEAVNEY, Michael
LLOYD, Graham
MUSETTI, Cath
SCHOFIELD, Graham
SUTCLIFFE, Rod
BEATTY, Darren
BUCHAN, Helen
ERNILL, Michael
SHERSTONE, Edwin
MENEAND, Gerrard
SYDES, Toby
CULPAN, Dave
WRAY, Kate

BUSBY, Chantal
HEWS, Ian
WILKINSON, Jeremy
MOSLEY, Jim
COOPER, Shaun
CLARK, Kim
BLACKMORE, Ros
MALARKEY, Lesley
STEWARD, Tony
NIBLOCK, Catherine
ELPHICK, Carmen
COSSHAM, Tom
HORSFALL, Anthony
WHITEHEAD, Martin
HORNER, Richard
MONAGHAN, Steve
CALDWELL, Simon
RICHARDSON, John
DAVY, Graham
SHIMWELL, Carolyn
WELTON, Charlotte

26.2 Road Runners Club
Ilkley Harriers
Calder Valley FR
Lostock AC

Keswick AC
Unattached

Dark Peak Runners
Nidd Valley

Clayton le Moors
Fellandale

Preston Harriers
Swaledale Road Runners
Unattached
Ambleside A.C.
Durham Fell Runners
Unattached
Macclesfield Harriers
Borrowdale F.R.
Silson Joggers
Cumberland FR.
Unattached
Blackcombe Runners
Howgill Harriers
Darwen Dashers
Calder Valley FR
Calder Valley FR

Esk Valley

Swaledale Road Runners
Calder Valley FR
Ambleside A.C.
Chorley Harriers
Calder Valley FR
Lostock AC

Calder Valley FR
Lostock AC
Southport Waterloo
FRA

Calder Valley FR
Calder Valley FR
Shelton Striders
Ilkley Harriers

FRA

Calder Valley FR
Calder Valley FR
Shelton Striders
Keswick AC
Swaledale Road Runners
Keswick AC

Calder Valley FR
Riks Bike Shed

Ebor

Sheffield R.C.
Handsworth Roadhogs
Calder Valley FR
Mercia Fell Runners
North Derbyshire
FRA

Handsworth Roadhogs
Calder Valley FR
Calder Valley FR
Calder Valley FR

MV40
MV40
MV50
MV50
FV50
MV50
MV60
Fv40
MV50
MV40
MV60
Fv40

MV40
MV50

FV40
MV40
MV40

MV50

FV50
MV40

MV40
MV50
FV50
MV60
MV60
MV40

MV40
MV40
MV60
MV40
MV50

FV40
MV40
MV40
MV40

FV50
Fv40
FV60
MV60

MV40
MV40
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV40
MV50

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135



